



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - C No. - 1656 of 2026

Committee Of Management Janta Janardan Shiksha
Sadan Inter College Tilaon And Another

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 5 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Chandra Jeet Yadav, Saurabh Tripathi
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Satya Prakash Rai, Vashishtha
Dhar Shukla, Yogita Shukla

Court No. - 34

Sl. No. 18

HON'BLE ANISH KUMAR GUPTA, J.

On the request of learned counsel for the respondent, put up this matter on
1.4.2026, as fresh, before the appropriate Bench.

(Anish Kumar Gupta,J.)

March 24, 2026

o.k.