



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - C No. - 1656 of 2026

Committee Of Management Janta Janardan Shiksha
Sadon Inter College Tilaon And Another

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 5 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Chandra Jeet Yadav, Saurabh Tripathi
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Abhyuday Shukla, C.S.C., Satya
Prakash Rai, Vashishtha Dhar Shukla,
Yogita Shukla

Court No. - 38

HON'BLE SIDDHARTH NANDAN, J.

1. Put up for orders on 10.04.2026, at 10 a.m.

(Siddharth Nandan,J.)

April 1, 2026
S.Prakash